SAS InFusionTM and SATA InFusionTM
Error Injector and Traffic Modifier
SAS AND SATA
PROTOCOL SOLUTIONS FOR
TESTING AND VERIFICATION
LeCroy®®, a worldwide leader in serial data test solutions, creates advanced instruments that
drive product innovation by quickly measuring, analyzing and verifying complex electronic
signals. With systems available for both physical and protocol layer testing, LeCroy offers a

Supported Configuration                               Operate in Any Topology with Any Upper-Level SATA or SAS protocol
including SSP, SMP, STP or native SATA
Ordering Information
Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) Systems
SAS InFusion 4 System Bundle IF003UTA-X
SAS InFusion 4 System Software Maintenance IF003UTA-M
SAS InFusion 1 Port System IF001UTA-X
SAS InFusion 1 Port Software Maintenance IF001UTA-M
Serial ATA (SATA) Systems
SATA InFusion 1 Port System IF002UTA-X
SATA InFusion 1 Port Software Maintenance IF002UTA-M
© 2005 by LeCroy Corporation.  All rights reserved. PSGINFU
Specifications subject to change without notice. 07/05v2